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ALL CRIMINAL DEFECTIVE LIST AS ON 15.04.2019

NATURE
A482
A482
A482
A482
A482
A482
A482
A482
A482
A482
A482
A482
A482
A482
A482
A482
A482
A482
A482
A482
A482
A482
A482
A482
A482
A482
A482
A482
A482
A482
A482
A482
A482
A482
A482
A482
A482
A482
A482
A482
A482
A482
A482
A482
A482
A482
A482
A482
A482
A482

FILE NO DATE

143
176
16
96
175
159
79
184
76
112
160
217
80
15
36
52
223
131
179
141
144
221
205
213
245
234
136
120
24
40
127
19
113
191
12
47
48
163
115
39
89
65
192
920
78
79
80
136
227
186

10/04/2019
10/04/2019
10/04/2019
10/04/2019
10/04/2019
10/04/2019
10/04/2019
10/04/2019
10/04/2019
10/04/2019
10/04/2019
09/04/2019
10/04/2019
10/04/2019
10/04/2019
10/04/2019
10/04/2019
10/04/2019
10/04/2019
10/04/2019
10/04/2019
10/04/2019
10/04/2019
09/04/2019
09/04/2019
09/04/2019
10/04/2019
10/04/2019
10/04/2019
10/04/2019
10/04/2019
10/04/2019
10/04/2019
10/04/2019
10/04/2019
10/04/2019
10/04/2019
10/04/2019
10/04/2019
10/04/2019
10/04/2019
10/04/2019
10/04/2019
10/04/2019
12/04/2019
12/04/2019
12/04/2019
10/04/2019
10/04/2019
10/04/2019

ADVOCATE NAME
P.K.KESHRI
D.K.SRIVASTAVA
D.K.RAIl
J.S.YADAV
S.YADAV

SANJAY SRIVASTAVA

R.K.KANOJIA
INDRA DEV
V.K.YADAV
R.S.CHAUDHARY
S.SRIVASTAVA
VIVEK SARAN
A.K.PANDEY
P.K.SINGH
SANJAY PATHAK
AKHTAR ALI
S.K.TRIPATHI
DIGVIJAY TIWARI
D.R.CHAUDHARY
ARUNESH SINGH
RAMANJU YADAV
S.DWIVEDI
A.K.SRIVASTAVA
ANUJ BAJPAI
S.K.TRIPATHI
V.K.TIWARI
P.K.SINGH
KULDEEP KUMAR
P.CHAUHAN
G.S.D.MISHRA
UDAI CHANDANI
LAKSMAN SINGH
H.N.S.SANJAY
K.K.DIXIT
A.KHALIA
B.N.SINGH
B.N.SINGH

A.ALI
ASHUTOSH
V.P.RAI
G.KRISNA
S.KUMAR
G.CHANDRA
S.TRIPATHI
ROHAN GUPTA
ROHAN GUPTA
ROHAN GUPTA
P.K.SINGH
S.SINGH
R.PRAKASH
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ADVOCATE ROLL
A/P0521/2017
A/D0296/2012
A/D0241/2016
A/)0083/2012
A/S1401/2012
A/S0293/2012
A/R0366/2012
A/10110/2013
A/V0341/2012
A/R0923/2012
A/S0293/2012
A/V0587/2012
A/A0787/2012
A/P0493/2012
A/S0266/2012
A/A0422/2012
A/S0755/2012
A/D0323/2012
A/D0102/2012
A/A2023/2012
A/R0973/2012
A/S1184/2012
A/A0830/2012
A/A0956/2012
A/S1570/2012
A/V0893/2016
A/P0192/2012
A/K0358/2012
A/P0224/2012
A/G0083/2012
A/U0002/2012
A/L0003/2012
A/H0045/2012
A/K0271/2012
A/A0010/2012
A/B0181/2012
A/B0181/2012
A/A1534/2012
A/A1449/2012
A/V0332/2012
A/G0134/2012
A/S0517/2012
A/G0257/2012
A/S0300/2012
A/R1316/2012
A/R1316/2012
A/R1316/2012
A/P0194/2012
A/S0464/2012
A/R0063/2012



51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
20
91
92
93
24
95
926
97
928
29
100

A482
A482
BAIL
BAIL
BAIL
BAIL
BAIL
BAIL
BAIL
BAIL
BAIL
BAIL
BAIL
BAIL
BAIL
BAIL
BAIL
BAIL
BAIL
BAIL
BAIL
BAIL
BAIL
BAIL
BAIL
BAIL
BAIL
BAIL
BAIL
BAIL
BAIL
BAIL
BAIL
BAIL
BAIL
BAIL
BAIL
BAIL
BAIL
BAIL
BAIL
BAIL
BAIL
BAIL
BAIL
BAIL
BAIL
BAIL
BAIL
BAIL

258
63

14

221
43

160
17

104
208
140
89

136
165
188
83

204
226
148
42

132
58

148
131
182
216
49

200
107
187
139
174
228
18

38

62

196
156
20

154
109
158
184
171
23

138
193
163
120

202

09/04/2019
06/04/2019
09/04/2019
08/04/2019
09/04/2019
08/04/2019
08/04/2019
09/04/2019
09/04/2019
09/04/2019
08/04/2019
08/04/2019
08/04/2019
08/04/2019
09/04/2019
08/04/2019
08/04/2019
09/04/2019
08/04/2019
09/04/2019
08/04/2019
08/04/2019
09/04/2019
08/04/2019
08/04/2019
08/04/2019
08/04/2019
09/04/2019
09/04/2019
09/04/2019
09/04/2019
08/04/2019
08/04/2019
08/04/2019
09/04/2019
08/04/2019
08/04/2019
09/04/2019
09/04/2019
08/04/2019
09/04/2019
08/04/2019
08/04/2019
08/04/2019
08/04/2019
08/04/2019
08/04/2019
08/04/2019
08/04/2019
08/04/2019
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ASHUTOSH SHARMA

S.K.PANDEY
S.K.YADAV
S.K.MISHRA
A.K.SINGH
U.S.PATEL
S.K.RAI
A.KUMRA
A.S.VATS

KAPIL TYAGI
S.C.MISHRA
S.K.MISHRA
K.K.MISHRA
A.K.PANDEY
S.K.DUBEY
P.K.DUBEY
R.K.MISHRA
A.C.SRIVASTAVA
S.K.SINGH
G.P.SINGH
I.AHMAD
SANJAY PATHAK
G.SHARMA
P.K.SINGH
D.K.MISHRA
AJAY SRIVASTAVA
VIKRANT GUPTA
V.K.SINGH
R.K.VERMA
A.K.S.BAIS
K.K.TRIPATHI
R.B.SAXENA
R.U.SIDDIQUI
P.S.MISHRA
R.K.SINGH
VIKRANT GUPTA
AZHAR HUSSAIN
I.M.KHAN
A.K.TRIPATHI
S.K.TIWARI
R.N.SINGH
A.K.CHAUDHARY
H.N.CHAUBEY
DEEPAK KUMAR
S.K.SINGH
S.K.DUBEY
IMTYAZ AHMAD
AMIT SRIVASTAVA
AMAR NATH
VIKRANT GUPTA
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A/A0164/2016
A/S0319/2012
A/S1176/2012
A/S0191/2012
A/A0006/2015
A/U0843/2017
A/S0917/2012
A/A2077/2013
A/A0099/2012
A/K0151/2012
A/S1671/2012
A/S0502/2012
A/K0038/2012
A/A1463/2012
A/S0485/2012
A/P0141/2012
A/R0554/2018
A/A1611/2012
A/S1548/2012
A/G0027/2012
A/10066/2012

A/S0266/2012
A/G0294/2013
A/P0505/2012
A/D0686/2014
A/A0286/2012
A/V0252/2012
A/V0571/2012
A/R0676/2012
A/A1404/2012
A/K0117/2012
A/R0728/2012
A/R1315/2012
A/P0559/2012
A/R0213/2012
A/V0252/2012
A/A1676/2012
A/10006/2012

A/A0128/2012
A/S0364/2012
A/R0182/2012
A/A0553/2012
A/HO0295/2016
A/D0181/2015
A/S1145/2012
A/S1517/2012
A/10261/2015

A/A0611/2012
A/A0503/2012
A/V0252/2012



101
102
103
104
105
106
107
108
109
110
111
112
113
114
115
116
117
118
119
120
121
122
123
124
125
126
127
128
129
130
131
132
133
134
135
136
137
138

139
140

141
142
143
144
145
146
147
148
149
150

BAIL
BAIL
BAIL
BAIL
BAIL
BAIL
BAIL
BAIL
BAIL
BAIL
BAIL
BAIL
BAIL
BAIL
BAIL
BAIL
BAIL
BAIL
BAIL
BAIL
BAIL
BAIL
BAIL
BAIL
BAIL
BAIL
BAIL
BAIL
BAIL
BAIL
BAIL
BAIL
BAIL
BAIL
BAIL
BAIL
BAIL
BAIL

BAIL
BAIL

CRLA
CRLA
CRLA
CRLA
CRLA
CRLA
CRLA
CRLA
CRLA
CRLA

91
154
164
144
159
13
179
175
20
88
153
191
223
207
47
10
70
133
188
105
57
169
142
110
75
101
52
128
80
108
168
152
158
198
173
24
254
75
227
97

33

49
14
52
24
16
31
15
38

08/04/2019
08/04/2019
08/04/2019
09/04/2019
09/04/2019
09/04/2019
08/04/2019
09/04/2019
08/04/2019
08/04/2019
08/04/2019
09/04/2019
09/04/2019
09/04/2019
10/04/2019
09/04/2019
09/04/2019
08/04/2019
09/04/2019
08/04/2019
08/04/2019
08/04/2019
08/04/2019
09/04/2019
08/04/2019
08/04/2019
09/04/2019
09/04/2019
09/04/2019
09/04/2019
08/04/2019
08/04/2019
08/04/2019
08/04/2019
09/04/2019
09/04/2019
09/04/2019
09/04/2019
09/04/2019
05/04/2019
12/04/2019
12/04/2019
11/04/2019
11/04/2019
11/04/2019
12/04/2019
12/04/2019
12/04/2019
12/04/2019
11/04/2019
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H.N.CHAUBEY
P.K.BHARDWA])
R.K.VAISHYA
S.B.DUBEY
A.K.TIWARI
A.AGARWAL
MUKESH KUMAR
K.K.TIWARI
R.P.SINGH
S.B.RAI
S.K.SINGH
Y.P.SINGH
P.TRIPATHI
A.S.VATS
DEEPAK RANA
S.SINGH
R.K.SRIVASTAVA
P.S.RATHORE
R.K.VERMA
N.K.SHARMA
IRSAD AHMAD
DEEPAK KUMAR
M.K.SRIVASTAVA
A.K.SRIVASTAVA
R.R.K.SINHA
R.A.KHAN

GAURI SHANKAR
P.N.SRIVASTAVA
A.P.SINGH
MAYANK YADAV
DEEPAK KUMAR
S.K.SINGH

DEV P.SINGH
VIKARANT GUPTA
K.K.TIWARI
R.J.SAXENA
V.D.SHARMA
SARVESH

MOHIT KUMAR
A.SHAFAUT

K.K.TIWARI
K.K.DIWIVEDI
JITENDRA SINGH
RADHEY SHYAM
S.K.SHUKLA
S.K.SHARMA
R.P.SRIVASTAVA
D.D.YADAV
K.S.CHAHAR
A.P.DUBEY
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A/H0295/2016
A/P0238/2012
A/R0168/2012
A/S1023/2012
A/A1127/2012
A/A1144/2012
A/M0620/2012
A/K0117/2012
A/R1241/2012
A/S0903/2012
A/S1403/2012
A/Y0108/2013
A/P1180/2012
A/A0099/2012
A/D0074/2012
A/S0464/2012
A/R0667/2012
A/P0519/2012
A/R0676/2012
A/N0074/2012
A/10066/2012

A/D0181/2015
A/M0337/2012
A/A0311/2012
A/R1183/2012
A/R0041/2012
A/G0056/2012
A/P0215/2012
A/A2428/2013
A/M0426/2013
A/D0181/2015
A/S1403/2012
A/D0111/2012
A/V0252/2012
A/K0117/2012
A/R0771/2012
A/V0019/2012
A/S0496/2012
A/M0961/2013
A/A0146/2012
A/K0118/2012
A/K0099/2012
A/J0229/2012

A/R0038/2012
A/S0415/2012
A/S1777/2012
A/R1557/2012
A/D0179/2012
A/K0370/2012
A/A1227/2012



151
152
153
154
155
156
157
158
159
160
161
162
163
164
165
166
167
168
169
170
171
172
173
174
175
176
177
178
179
180
181

CRLA
CRLA
CRLA
CRLA
CRLA
CRLA
CRLR
CRLR
CRLR
CRLR
CRLR
CRLR
CRLR
CRLR
CRLR
CRLR
CRLR
CRLR
CRLR
CRLR
CRLR
CRLR
CRLR
CRLR
CRLR
CRLR
CRLR
CRLR
CRLR
CRLR
CRLR

24
25
41
42
25
13
15

11
18
19
20
21
23
24

18

11
20
22

13
25

16
27
10
10

11/04/2019
12/04/2019
11/04/2019
11/04/2019
11/04/2019
15/04/2019
12/04/2019
12/04/2019
12/04/2019
12/04/2019
12/04/2019
12/04/2019
12/04/2019
11/04/2019
11/04/2019
15/04/2019
11/04/2019
11/04/2019
11/04/2019
11/04/2019
11/04/2019
11/04/2019
12/04/2019
12/04/2019
12/04/2019
11/04/2019
12/04/2019
12/04/2019
11/04/2019
10/04/2019
15/04/2019
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A.K.S.SOLAMKI
SUFIA SABA
C.S.KUSHWAHA
P.K.SINGH
N.K.TIWARI
H.UPADHYAY
K.S.TOMAR
BHASKAR BHADRA
VIKAS RANA
G.K.PANDEY
M.N.SINGH
S.KUMAR

ROHIT TIWARI
D.K.SRIVASTAVA
R.K.DUBEY
A.KHALIK
S.K.DWIVEDI
AKASH MISHRA
S.C.TIWARI
J.K.RAVAT
K.N.SINGH
M.K.TRIPATHI
P.K.KESHYAH
D.K.PANDEY
V.K.YADAV
MANIESH GUPTA
S.P.MISHRA
DURGA PRASAD
M.C.SINGH
ZAFAR ABBAS
V.P.SINGH KASHYAP
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A/A1680/2012
A/S1446/2012
A/C0090/2012
A/P0194/2012
A/N0404/2015
A/H0209/2012
A/K0583/2012
A/B0142/2012
A/V0721/2012
A/G0137/2012
A/M0111/2012
A/S1617/2012
A/R1917/2012
A/D0334/2012
A/R0360/2012
A/A0010/2012
A/S2234/2012
A/A0341/2012
A/S1356/2012
A/J0179/2012
A/K0192/2012
A/M0216/2012
A/P0226/2012
A/D0391/2012
A/V0908/2012
A/M1257/2012
A/S2451/2013
A/D0471/2012
A/M0399/2016
A/Z0001/2012
A/V0481/2012
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